Cod. A
mm
B
mm
B'
mm
C
mm
C'
mm
L
mm gr e
440.6SR 6 14 11,60 4,40 6 105 22 59,33
440.7SR 7 17,5 14,50 5 7 120 22 59,33
440.8SR 8 17,5 14,50 5 7 120 37 59,33
440.9SR 9 22 18 5,40 8 135 37 61,30
440.10SR 10 22 18 5,40 8 135 55 65,26
440.11SR 11 26,5 21 6 9 150 55 67,23
440.12SR 12 26,5 21 6 9 150 75 71,19
440.13SR 13 30 23 6,60 10 175 75 75,14
440.14SR 14 30 23 6,60 10 175 122 74,03
440.15SR 15 35 27 7,60 11 175 122 83,06
440.16SR 16 35 27 7,60 11 195 155 96,89
440.17SR 17 35 27 7,60 11 195 155 110,75
440.18SR 18 39 31 8 12 215 210 112,72
440.19SR 19 39 31 8 12 215 210 114,71
440.20SR 20 45 34 9,50 13,50 230 225 118,64
440.21SR 21 45 34 9,50 13,50 230 225 122,60
440.22SR 22 46 36 9,40 14 245 250 132,49
440.23SR 23 46 38 9,40 14     245 250 136,45
440.24SR 24 49 38 10 15,20 265 260 146,33
440.25SR 25 49 38 9,40 15,20 265 260 154,25
440.27SR 27 56 42 11,40 17 290 420 162,16
440.30SR 30 61 49 13 20 320 560 187,87
440.32SR 32 65 52 14 21 340 670 237,31
440.34SR 34 72 52 15 21 360 850 241,35
440.35SR 35 72 55 15 21 360 890 247,18
440.36SR 36 72 55 15 21 360 890 266,96
440.41SR 41 82 64 15 21 430 1440 338,15
440.46SR 46 90 70 16 22 480 1890 393,52
440.50SR 50 98 77 17 23 520 2220 435,05
440.55SR 55 108 83 18 23 560 2780 474,59
440.60SR 60 115 89 20 25 595 3230 514,14
440.65SR 65 125 95 21 27 595 3680 652,57
440.70SR 70 142 112 24 29 630 4770 751,45
Chiavi combinate - mm
Metric combination wrenches
Cod. A
”
B
mm
B'
mm
C
mm
C'
mm
L
mm gr e
440.1/4SR 1/4” 14 11,60 4,40 6 105 22 48,45
440.5/16SR 5/16” 17,50 14,50 5 7 120 37 48,45
440.3/8SR 3/8” 22 18 5,40 8 135 55 56,36
440.7/16SR 7/16” 26,50 21 6 9 150 55 58,33
440.1/2SR 1/2” 30 23 6,60 10 175 75 68,22
440.9/16SR 9/16” 30 23 6,60 10 175 122 69,01
440.19/32SR 19/32” 35 27 7,60 11 195 122 83,33
440.5/8SR 5/8” 35 27 7,60 11 195 155 80,68
440.11/16SR 11/16” 35 27 7,60 11 195 155 95,91
440.3/4SR 3/4’ 39 31 8 12 215 210 102,63
440.13/16SR 13/16” 45 34 9,50 13,50 230 225 113,32
440.7/8SR 7/8” 46 36 9,40 14 245 250 114,50
440.15/16SR 15/16” 49 38 10 15,20 265 260 142,38
Chiavi combinate - pollici
Inch combination wrenches
CLE MIXTE STANDARD EN POUCE
135A- Combination Wrenches (’’)

SP.18070-62  90
L
S
C
B
Chiavi poligonali a percussione - mm
Metric slogging ring wrenches
Cod. S
mm
B
mm
C
mm
L
mm gr e
50.19SR 19 32 12 145 200 110,75
50.24SR 24 42 14 165 235 114,71
50.27SR 27 46 16 175 350 116,67
50.30SR 30 53 16 185 475 124,57
50.34SR 34 58 19 205 580 145,50
50.36SR 36 58 19 205 580 158,19
50.41SR 41 64 20 225 755 231,37
50.46SR 46 73 22 235 990 266,96
50.50SR 50 78 23 250 1145 301,57
50.55SR 55 86 23,50 265 1440 306,51
50.60SR 60 92 25,50 274 1620 355,94
50.65SR 65 102 30 298 1995 415,27
50.70SR 70 108 31,50 320 2435 553,70
50.75SR 75 113 33 326 3010 573,48
50.80SR 80 124 34 350 3600 662,45
50.85SR 85 130 36 355 4330 702,01
50.90SR 90 142 39 390 5500 781,11
50.95SR 95 142 39 390 5450 810,76
50.100SR 100 155 43 420 7080 986,76
50.105SR 105 155 43 420 7000 1.819,29
50.110SR 110 168 45 450 9130 1.230,20
50.120SR 120 182 50 480 11000 1.777,75
Cod. S
”
B
mm
C
mm
L
mm gr e
50.1P1/16SR 1-1/16” 46 16 175 350 126,56
50.1P1/4SR 1-1/4” 53 16 185 470 148,31
50.1P3/8SR 1-3/8” 58 19 205 560 159,22
50.1P1/2SR 1-1/2” 64 20 225 790 213,62
50.1P5/8SR 1-5/8” 64 20 225 755 197,75

L
S
C
B
A
Cod. S
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
L
mm gr e
49.17SR 17 17 40,5 12 125 150 98,88
49.19SR 19 19 40,5 12 125 150 102,83
49.22SR 22 22 46 12 135 195 106,78
49.24SR 24 24 50 12 150 245 114,71
49.27SR 27 27 57 15 175 335 128,54
49.30SR 30 30 64 15,5 190 435 158,19
49.32SR 32 32 66 16 190 515 168,09
49.36SR 36 36 75 17 210 725 187,87
49.41SR 41 41 87 18,5 230 955 227,40
49.46SR 46 46 98 20 250 1225 286,73
49.50SR 50 50 108 20,5 275 1340 336,17
49.55SR 55 55 117 23 305 1665 385,62
49.60SR 60 60 128 23,5 315 2190 484,49
49.65SR 65 65 141 27,5 335 2670 533,92
49.70SR 70 70 156 28,5 370 3250 702,01
49.75SR 75 75 162 29 375 3660 721,79
49.85SR 85 85 174 32 400 5290 959,30
49.90SR 90 90 194 36 445 6640 1.176,61
Cod. A
mm
B
mm

SP.18070-243  268
L
’’2/1 S
D
Cod. S
mm
D max
mm
L
mm gr
e
S.6SR 6 24 40 75 79,10
S.7SR 7 24 40 77 81,07
S.8SR 8 24 40 77 83,06
S.9SR 9 24 40 78 85,04
S.10SR 10 24 40 78 87,01
S.11SR 11 24 40 79 88,99
S.12SR 12 24 40 79 90,97
S.13SR 13 24 40 80 92,94
S.14SR 14 24 40 80 94,91
S.15SR 15 25 40 82 96,89
S.16SR 16 25 40 85 98,88
S.17SR 17 25 40 88 106,78
S.18SR 18 26 42 90 108,77
S.19SR 19 28 42 110 110,75
S.20SR 20 29 43 120 112,72
S.21SR 21 30 43 137 118,64
S.22SR 22 31 43 143 122,60
S.23SR 23 33 43 159 126,56
S.24SR 24 34 43 186 134,48
S.25SR 25 36 43 197 138,42
S.26SR 26 37 43 207 148,31
S.27SR 27 38 46 235 154,25
S.28SR 28 39 46 245 158,19
S.29SR 29 41 46 250 168,09
S.30SR 30 42 46 285 174,02
S.32SR 32 44 46 320 177,98
Bussole poligonali ½”- mm
Metric ½” drive socket wrenches
397
Cod. S
”
D max
mm
L
mm gr e
S.5/16SR 5/16” 24 40 78 79,10
S.3/8SR 3/8” 24 40 78 81,07
S.7/16SR 7/16” 24 40 79 83,06
S.1/2SR 1/2” 24 40 79 88,99
S.9/16SR 9/16” 24 40 80 92,94
S.5/8SR 5/8” 24 40 88 96,89
S.11/16SR 11/16” 26 40 93 106,78
S.3/4SR 3/4” 28 42 99 108,77
S.13/16SR 13/16” 30 43 120 112,72
S.7/8SR 7/8” 32 43 142 114,71
S.15/16SR 15/16” 34 43 148 118,64
S.1PSR 1” 36 43 159 128,54
S.1P1/16SR 1-1/16” 38 46 241 134,48
S.1P1/4SR 1-1/4” 43 46 276 209,61
S.1P7/16SR 1-7/16” 49 47 308 253,53
Bussole poligonali ½”- ”
Inch ½” drive socket wrenches
DOUILLE 3/4’’
105- 3/4’’ Socket inch
Novembre 2009
SP.18070-303  320
L
3/4’’S
D
Cod. S
mm
D max
mm
L
mm gr e
K.17SR 17 38 50 246 132,17
K.19SR 19 38 50 246 132,76
K.21SR 21 38 55 268 146,21
K.22SR 22 38 55 268 149,72
K.23SR 23 40 55 306 153,23
K.24SR 24 40 55 307 168,09
K.26SR 26 40 55 307 174,93
K.27SR 27 40 55 312 177,98
K.28SR 28 40 55 339 188,87
K.29SR 29 40 55 350 190,08
K.30SR 30 43 60 410 187,87
K.32SR 32 45 60 465 197,75
K.34SR 34 45 60 480 209,71
K.36SR 36 45 60 510 237,31
K.38SR 38 46 60 555 240,20
K.41SR 41 48 65 660 276,85
K.46SR 46 50 65 830 316,40
K.50SR 50 50 70 945 355,94
Bussole poligonali ¾’’- mm

Bussole poligonali ¾’’- ”
Inch ¾” drive socket wrenches
DOUILLE 1’’
106- 1’’ Socket metric
Novembre 2009
SP.18070-321  342
L
1’’S
D
Cod. S
mm
D max
mm
L
mm gr e
M.30SR 30 48 60 443 316,40
M.32SR 32 48 60 481 334,20
M.34SR 34 50 60 497 395,49
M.36SR 36 52 60 505 415,27
M.41SR 41 58 65 630 444,94
M.46SR 46 64 65 785 484,49
M.50SR 50 68 70 890 514,14
M.55SR 55 74 75 1090 563,59

Cod. S
mm
L
mm
H
mm
A
mm
B
mm
D
mm gr e
82H.2SR 2 38 13 5 5 3 6 35,59
82H.3SR 3 59 25 7 7 3,7 8 36,04
82H.7SR 7 88 43 20 20 6 34 44,10
82H.10SR 10 110 45 20 20 9 82 54,86
82H.12SR 12 130 52 20 20 11 145 65,09
82H.17SR 17 168 65 30 30 15 370 105,97
82H.19SR 19 177 72 30 30 17 490 118,87
82H.23SR 23 189 80 35 35 21 723 139,43
82H.24SR 24 192 82 35 35 22 825 160,29
Clé 6 pans mâle en pouce
167-10  Inch Wrench Hex Key
Janvier 2010
SP.18070-1511  1540